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Fee Details for MCA and BA(JMC) – 1st Year 
(Academic Year 2023-2024)   

 

The Fee details for newly admitted 1st Year Students of MCA and 

BA(JMC), during the Academic Year 2023-2024, are as under:- 

 

Fee Details  MCA  BA(JMC) 

Academic Fee 1,63,300.00 99,800.00 

Students’ Activity Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 

University Fee (includes Examination 

fee for two semesters, enrollment fee, etc.) 
20,000.00 20,000.00 

Sub-Total 1,84,300.00 1,20,800.00 

Alumni Fee  
(One Time) 

2,000.00 2,000.00 

Security Deposit  
(One Time Refundable)  

10,000.00 10,000.00 

Membership of Professional 

Societies (IETE/ISTE/IITP & DJA/IMP) 

(One Time) 

1,300.00 1,950.00 

Other Development Charges  
(One Time)  

4,000.00 6,000.00 

Total Fee (payable in first year) 2,01,600.00 1,40,750.00 

 

All the students/parents are informed to take note of this and plan 

accordingly.  
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